Woodlands 2014 District 5 Qualifier

Team Results
Aug 23-24, 2014

Rank

1
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Gym

Team

Rowland/Ballard

Cypress

West Houston Gym

Champion TX

Maximum Woodlands

Powersports

Maximum Conroe

Juergen's

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

Score

191.875

187.650

186.650

184.350

183.225
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181.375
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1
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46.750

46.800
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I
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1
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45.025

43.550

44.325
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Women / 3P / All Ages

Session: 1,2
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